THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X75452

9:00 a.m.

X84411

9:00 a.m.

X72005
10:00 a.m.

X74707
10:00 a.m.

X69027_X6912
7

X69128

11:00 a.m.

X76650
11:00 a.m.

X86679
11:00 a.m.

WILLY LEDON
V.
DPI/WAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CORVEL CORPORATION

TIMOTHY POOLE

V.
BAKER ROOFING CO.
BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

DONNA PRIVETTE

V.
PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES, INC.
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMENT

REBECCA RAMSLAND
V.
THE PANTRY, INC.
RISK ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LTD.

DEMETRIUS BATTS

V.
GOLDBERG COMPANIES, INC.
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.

CARLOS DAMIAN-ALCOCER
V.

ONE COLLECTIVE LLC

TRAVELERS

VICKY BULLOCK

V.
JOHN ANDREW PEARSON, 111 d/b/a DREW
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC.
NON-INSURED

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, JULY 20, 2012

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

HENRY PATTERSON, JR., PATTERSON
HARKAVY, CHAPEL HILL, NC

DAVID GORE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT.
OF

JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL MACKAY, JAMES SCOTT
FARRIN

DURHAM, NC

WINSTON PAGE, JR., LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

DANIEL TITSWORTH, LEDBETTER &
TITSWORTH, P.A., CARY, NC

JONATHAN ANDERS, CRANFILL, SUMNER
& HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

RYAN BLISS, LAW OFFICE OF JAMES
SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

JOHN HEDRICK, SCUDDER & HEDRICK

RALEIGH, NC
BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

JENNIFER J. BLACKMAN, HEDRICK
GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO
RALEIGH, NC

TAURUS BECTON, BECTON LAW GROUP
RALEIGH, NC

SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES
CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC



