THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		FRIDAY, JULY 20, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
FILE NUMBER			
X75452	WILLY LEDON v.	PLF:	HENRY PATTERSON, JR., PATTERSON HARKAVY, CHAPEL HILL, NC
9:00 a.m.	DPI/WAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL	DFT:	DAVID GORE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF
	CORVEL CORPORATION		JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
X84411 9:00 a.m.	TIMOTHY POOLE v.	PLF:	MICHAEL MACKAY, JAMES SCOTT FARRIN DURHAM, NC
	BAKER ROOFING CO. BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	WINSTON PAGE, JR., LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
X72005 10:00 a.m.	DONNA PRIVETTE v.	PLF:	DANIEL TITSWORTH, LEDBETTER & TITSWORTH, P.A., CARY, NC
	PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES, INC. SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMENT	DFT:	JONATHAN ANDERS, CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
X74707 10:00 a.m.	REBECCA RAMSLAND v.	PLF:	RYAN BLISS, LAW OFFICE OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
	THE PANTRY, INC. RISK ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LTD.	DEF:	CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X69027_X6912 7	DEMETRIUS BATTS	PLF:	JOHN HEDRICK, SCUDDER & HEDRICK
X69128 11:00 a.m.	v. GOLDBERG COMPANIES, INC. ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	RALEIGH, NC BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
X76650 11:00 a.m.	CARLOS DAMIAN-ALCOCER v.	PLF:	BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
	ONE COLLECTIVE LLC TRAVELERS	DFT:	JENNIFER J. BLACKMAN, HEDRICK GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GAROFALO RALEIGH, NC
X86679 11:00 a.m.	VICKY BULLOCK v.	PLF:	TAURUS BECTON, BECTON LAW GROUP RALEIGH, NC
	JOHN ANDREW PEARSON, III d/b/a DREW TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC. NON-INSURED	DFT:	SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC

**** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required**